1965 Junior Circuit Pitchers' Combined Ratings and Stamina

Last Name

BARBER

BARNOWSKI

BERTAINA

BUNKER

HADDIX

HALL

KNOWLES

LARSEN (Bal)

McNALLY

MILLER

MILLER

PALMER

First Name

Steve

Ed

Frank (Toys in the Attic)

Wally

Harvey (Kitten)

Dick

Darold

Don (Gooney Bird)

Dave

John

Stu

Jim (Cakes)

Team

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Grade

32

51

23

24

23

23

16

33

41

41

34

Control

Blank

W4

W3

Z1

w2

24

W2

Z1

Blank

w4

Z3

W3

K8

K4

K2

K2

K4

K4

K3

K2

K3

K5

K4
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PHR

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

SSTAM RSTAM

SSTAM-28 RSTAM-5

RSTAM-6

SSTAM-8 RSTAM-23

SSTAM-27 RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

SSTAM-24 RSTAM-12

SSTAM-21  RSTAM-9

SSTAM-27 RSTAM-10

SSTAM-26

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-26 RSTAM-12



PAPPAS

ROBERTS (Bal)

ROWE

STARRETTE

BENNETT

DULIBA

EARLEY

HEFFNER

LAMABE (Bos)

LONBORG

MONBOUQUETTE

MOREHEAD

RADATZ

Milt (Gimpy)

Robin

Ken

Herm

Dennis

Bob (Ach)

Arnold

Bob

Jack (Tomatoes)

Jim

Bill (Monbo)

Dave (Moe)

Dick (The Monster)

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

26

21

15

21

11

14

12

41

32

72

Z3

24

Blank

Z1

z2

z2

Z1

W1

Z1

Z3

W3

Blank

K2

K2

K1

K2

K2

K2

K4

K3

K2

K2

K4

K5

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-26

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9



RITCHIE

STEPHENSON

WILSON

BRUNET

CHANCE

COATES

GATEWOOD

LATMAN

LEE

LEE (Cal)

LOPEZ

MAY

McBRIDE

Jay

Jerry

Earl

George (Lefty)

Dean

Jim (Mummy)

Aubrey

Barry

Bob (Moose)

Don

Marcelino

Rudy (E. T.)

Ken

Boston

Boston

Boston

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

11

21

41

26

33

13

22

42

31

31

15

71

W3

71

Z1

W1

w2

Blank

w1

z2

Z3

Blank

W4

W3

K4

K4

K3

K3

K3

K2

K2

K2

K3

K4

K2

K2

K2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-4

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-18

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10



McGLOTHLIN

NEWMAN

PICHE

SANFORD (Cal)

SUKLA

WANTZ

BOLLO

BUZHARDT

FISHER

HORLEN

HOWARD

JOHN

LARY (CWS)

Jim (Red)

Fred

Ron (Monsieur Baseball)

Jack

Ed

Dick

Greg

John

Eddie

Joe

Bruce

Tommy

Frank (Mule)

California

California

California

California

California

California

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

14

26

14

14

65

23

42

22

34

25

31

Blank

Z3

W2

Z1

z2

Z4

Blank

z2

z2

Z3

w2

Z1

Z3

K2

K3

K2

K2

K9

K2

K2

K2

K4

K3

K2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-22

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7



LOCKER

PETERS

PIZARRO

WILHELM

WILLS

BELL

DONOVAN

HARGAN

HEDLUND

KELLEY

KRALICK

McDOWELL

McMAHON

Bob

Gary

Juan (Terin)

Hoyt (Old Sarge)

Ted

Gary (Ding Dong)

Dick

Steve

Mike (Red)

Tom

Jack

Sam (Sudden Sam)

Don

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

35

13

16

54

24

32

24

53

53

22

72

Z1

Blank

Z3

w4

Blank

z2

w1

W3

W2

Z3

w2

Blank

K4

K2

K3

K4

K2

K4

K2

K2

K3

K6

K1

K7

K3

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

RSTAM-8

SSTAM-24 RSTAM-16

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-31

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7



SIEBERT

SPRING

STANGE

TERRY

TIANT

TIEFENAUER (Cle)

WEAVER

WILLIAMS

AGUIRRE

FOX

GLADDING

HAMILTON

HILLER

Sonny

Jack

Lee (Stinger)

Ralph

Luis (El Tianté)

Bobby

Floyd

Stan (Big Daddy)

Hank

Terry

Fred

Jack

John

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

42

21

22

24

31

11

13

25

35

24

32

72

w1

73

Z4

Z1

Z1

Blank

w1

z2

Blank

Blank

W4

Z3

K6

K2

K2

K2

K4

K2

K2

K1

K3

K2

K2

K2

K3

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-4

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-5



HOLTGRAVE

LOLICH

MARENTETTE

MCcLAIN

NAVARRO

NISCHWITZ

PENA (Det)

RAKOW

REGAN

SEALE

SHERRY

SPARMA

WICKERSHAM

Vern (Woody)

Mickey

Leo

Denny

Julio (Whiplash)

Ron

Orlando

Ed (Rock)

Phil (The Vulture)

Johnny (Durango Kid)

Larry

Joe

Dave

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

25

65

35

25

15

21

14

16

33

24

W3

Z1

W1

Z1

Blank

z2

z2

w4

Blank

W2

Blank

w1

z2

K2

K5

K6

K4

K4

K2

K5

K3

K3

K6

K2

K3

K2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-3

RSTAM-15

SSTAM-27 RSTAM-6

RSTAM-5

SSTAM-29 RSTAM-15

SSTAM-20 RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-11

SSTAM-25 RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

SSTAM-25 RSTAM-16

SSTAM-28 RSTAM-13



AKER

BUSCHHORN

CAMPANERIS

DICKSON

DRABOWSKY

HARRISON

HICKMAN

HUNTER

JOYCE

KRAUSSE

LINDBLAD

MONTEAGUDO

MOSSI

Jack (Chief)

Don

Bert (Campy)

Jim

Moe

Tom

Jesse

Catfish (Jim)

Dick

Lew

Paul

Aurelio

Don (The Sphinx)

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

23

35

54

22

24

53

72

z2

W4

w2

Blank

w4

W3

Z1

Z1

Z1

4

w1

z2

K2

K1

K7

K3

K2

K1

K6

K2

K2

K4

K8

K3

K3

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-4

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-18 RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-6

SSTAM-23  RSTAM-8

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-5

SSTAM-24  RSTAM-9

SSTAM-16  RSTAM-4

SSTAM-18 RSTAM-11

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5



ODOM

O'DONOGHUE

PAIGE

PENA (KC)

SANTIAGO

SEGUI

SHELDON (KC)

STOCK

TALBOT

TOMPKINS

WYATT

BOSWELL

CIMINO

Blue Moon

John

Satchel

Orlando

Jose (Palillo)

Diego

Rollie

Wes

Fred (Bubby)

Ron (Stretch)

John

Dave

Pete

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City

Minnesota

Minnesota

12

65

14

21

21

23

25

26

44

65

W4

Z1

24

Blank

Z1

Blank

z2

Blank

W1

Z1

w1

w1

4

K1

K2

K1

K3

K9

K3

K2

K2

K2

K2

K4

K4

K1

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-10

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-11

SSTAM-24

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-3



FOSNOW

GRANT

KAAT

KLIPPSTEIN

MERRITT

NELSON

PASCUAL

PERRY

PLEIS

ROGGENBURK

SIEBLER

STIGMAN

WORTHINGTON

Jerry Minnesota
Mudcat (Jim) Minnesota
Jim (Kitty) Minnesota
Johnny (Wild Man of Borne(Minnesota

Jim Minnesota

Mel Minnesota

Camilo (Little Potato) Minnesota
Jim Minnesota
Bill Minnesota
Garry Minnesota
Dwight Minnesota
Dick Minnesota

Al (Red) Minnesota

51

22

15

34

24

14

36

26

23

15

53

33

43

W2

z2

73

Blank

z2

Blank

W1

z2

W1

W2

w4

w1

w2

K3

K2

K2

K4

K4

K2

K2

K2

K2

K1

K5

K5

K4

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-3

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-17

SSTAM-13

SSTAM-18

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6



BECK

BLANCO

BOUTON

BRENNEMAN

CULLEN

DOWNING

FORD

HAMILTON

JUREWICZ

MIKKELSEN

RAMOS

RENIFF

SHELDON (NYY)

Rich

Gil (Bambi)

Jim (Bulldog)

Jim

Jack

Al

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

Whitey (Chairman of the Bo New York

Steve (Gomer)

Mike

Pete

Pedro (Pete)

Hal (Porky)

Rollie

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

34

12

14

31

15

34

21

25

32

24

71

W3

Blank

w4

Z1

w2

Z3

Z3

Z1

Z1

Z3

w2

Z3

K2

K3

K4

K2

K4

K3

K4

K4

K4

K3

K4

K7

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-4

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-7

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-27

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-1

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8



STAFFORD

STOTTLEMYRE

TIEFENAUER (NYY)

BRIDGES

COLEMAN

CRAIG

DANIELS

DUCKWORTH

DUREN (Was)

GREEN

HANNAN

KLINE

KOPLITZ

Bill

Mel

Bobby

Marshall (Sheriff)

Joe

Pete

Bennie

Jim

Ryne

Dallas

Jim

Ron

Howie

New York

New York

New York

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

32

26

16

12

65

44

11

24

23

72

Z1

73

Blank

W2

w1

z2

W2

W3

Z3

Blank

Z3

w1

K3

K2

K3

K3

K2

K1

K1

K6

K3

K2

K2

K2

K2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-2

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-35

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-17

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-25

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-9



KREUTZER

McCORMICK

MOORE

NARUM

ORTEGA

RICHERT

RIDZIK

WILLHITE (Was)

Frank

Mike

Barry

Buster

Phil (Kemo)

Pete

Steve

Nick

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

34

14

15

16

42

15

W3

Z3

W4

w1

W2

w1

Blank

W2

K3

K2

K1

K2

K2

K4

K2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-27

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7



